
T H E  B L A C K  H O R S E

HOT DRINKS 

Rich and creamy baked custard

TIRAMISU 

LEMON CREME BRULEE

£8

£8

White chocolate & Rasberry, Fresh raspberries 
CHEESECAKE £8

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Toffee Sauce, Vanilla Ice cream

£9

£7

DESSERT

Vanilla Ice cream 
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

All our food is prepared in our kitchen where nuts, gluten & other allergens are present – we can not guarantee our dishes will be free of traces of these products. If you have a

food allergy, please let us know before ordering. Olives may contain stones, fish and meat may contain bones, game may contain shot & all dishes may contain items not

mentioned in the menu description. Discretionary service charge of 10% added to all tables. All tips are shared equally between kitchen & front of house team. Please inform a

staff member of all dietary requirements. GF = gluten free, GFO = gluten free option, V = vegetarian, VO = vegetarian option, VGO = vegan option.  

Game dishes may in the small chance contain shot, please be aware. every effort is made to make sure it is clear. 

Flavoured with orange liquor, coffee & Italian brandy

Chefs selection of artisan cheeses, crackers,
chutney, celery

CHEESE SELECTION

£14

DESSERT WINE/PORT
£6PEDRO XIMINEZ 75ML

£25
BAUMARD COTEAUX DU LAYON 

£40

SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX £45

KOPKE TAWNY PORT

DR.LOOSEN RIESLING 

lovely luscious fruity nose and palate balanced
with much zippy acidity.

lovely luscious fruity nose and palate balanced
with much zippy acidity.

A classic botrytis noble nose; rich in honey and
sweet floral tones with hints of citrus marmalade

rich and syrupy with notes of dates, prunes and
caramel with hints of coffee

TAYLORS LVB PORT £6

£6

SELECTION OF  
WHISKYS,COGNACS &

APERATIVES ALSO AVALIABLE
PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE

DETAILS

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

£3

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

LIQUOR COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE

TEA SELECTION

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£8

£3

£8

HOT CHOCOLATE £8
£2.5

Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, Honeycomb 
Salted caramel, Baileys 

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM £7


